
Year Class I Class IV Class V

Substitutes
Special Ed II             

BI Para

BI Professional, 
CBRS, Nurse, 

College & Career 
Year Rate

1st Year 12.00 12.83 20.23 1st Year 17.23
3rd Year 13.61 21.46 3rd Year 18.12
5th Year 14.34 22.12 5th Year 19.01

10th Year 15.08 23.20 10th Year 19.90
15th Year 15.86 24.93 15th Year 21.79

Head 
Custodian

Year Managers Cooks Year Trip Year Rate Rate
1st Year 16.71 12.39 1st Year 13.13 1st Year 11.35 15.23
3rd Year 17.15 13.00 3rd Year 13.13 3rd Year 12.44 16.12
5th Year 17.66 13.39 5th Year 13.13 5th Year 13.45 17.01

10th Year 18.23 13.72 10th Year 13.13 10th Year 15.56 17.90
15th Year 18.75 14.10 15th Year 13.13 15th Year 16.53 18.79

Year Class I Class III Level 0 Level 2 Level 3

1st Year 14.57 18.93 1st Year 9.00 16.89 19.00
3rd Year 15.64 19.78 3rd Year 18.44 21.00
5th Year 16.08 21.21 5th Year 19.42 22.50

10th Year 16.93 22.48 10th Year 20.52 24.00
15th Year 17.94 24.32 15th Year 22.00 26.00
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Technology

Interns Secretarial
Software / 
Hardware 
Support

Senior IT, Server 
Specialist

16.33
17.04
18.00

18.10
18.65
19.42
20.52

Maintenance

14.01
14.79

Bus Drivers

17.77
Route 

Class III

Sped I, Media, Music, 
PE, Title I, Title III, EL, 

Skill Bld, ISS

11.76
12.54
13.27

14.77
15.87

Year

Level 1

Custodians

16.98
17.47
18.23
19.26

Class II

11.68
11.96
12.24

SHS Finance Dist AP 
Medicaid/Sped Ed.

15.80

Elementary 
Secondary

Payroll / Human 
Resource

Food Service

Secretaries

Paraprofessionals
Class II

Lunch Duty, 
Crossing Guard

11.07
11.41
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