## **SHELLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT #60 CLASSIFIED SALARY SCHEDULE 2022-2023**

Paraprofessionals					
Year	Class I	Class II	Class III	Class IV	Class V
	Substitutes	Lunch Duty, Crossing Guard	Sped I, Media, Music, PE, Title I, Title III, EL, Skill Bld, ISS	Special Ed II BI Para	BI Professional, CBRS, Nurse, College & Career
1st Year	12.00	11.07	11.76	12.83	20.23
3rd Year		11.41	12.54	13.61	21.46
5th Year		11.68	13.27	14.34	22.12
10th Year		11.96	14.01	15.08	23.20
15th Year		12.24	14.79	15.86	24.93

Maintenance			
Year	Rate		
1st Year	17.23		
3rd Year	18.12		
5th Year	19.01		
10th Year	19.90		
15th Year	21.79		

Food Service			
Year	Managers	Cooks	
1st Year	16.71	12.39	
3rd Year	17.15	13.00	
5th Year	17.66	13.39	
10th Year	18.23	13.72	
15th Year	18.75	14.10	

Bus Drivers			
Year	Route	Trip	
1st Year	17.77	13.13	
3rd Year	18.10	13.13	
5th Year	18.65	13.13	
10th Year	19.42	13.13	
15th Year	20.52	13.13	

Cust	odions	Head	
Custodians		Custodian	
Year	Rate	Rate	
1st Year	11.35	15.23	
3rd Year	12.44	16.12	
5th Year	13.45	17.01	
10th Year	15.56	17.90	
15th Year	16.53	18.79	

Secretaries				
Year	Class I	Class II	Class III	
	Elementary Secondary	SHS Finance Dist AP Medicaid/Sped Ed.	Payroll / Human Resource	
1st Year	14.57	15.80	18.93	
3rd Year	15.64	16.98	19.78	
5th Year	16.08	17.47	21.21	
10th Year	16.93	18.23	22.48	
15th Year	17.94	19.26	24.32	

Technology				
	Level 0	Level 1	Level 2	Level 3
Year	Interns	Secretarial	Software / Hardware Support	Senior IT, Server Specialist
1st Year	9.00	14.77	16.89	19.00
3rd Year		15.87	18.44	21.00
5th Year		16.33	19.42	22.50
10th Year		17.04	20.52	24.00
15th Year		18.00	22.00	26.00